Fork Sock Protection Covers - FSS
A low cost and effective solution to fork
protection.
Simply fitted and secured via tie-backs to
suit any size of forklift forks, these Polyester
protective sleeves can help reduce damage
and scratches etc to painted or fragile items
during fork handling
Model Ref To Suit Fork Width
(mm)
To Suit Fork
Length
(mm)
FSS-100-1200
100
1200
FSS-100-1500 1500
FSS-100-1800 1800
FSS-100-2000 2000
FSS-100-2200 2200
FSS-125-1200
125
1200
FSS-125-1500 1500
FSS-125-1800 1800
FSS-125-2000 2000
FSS-125-2200 2200
FSS-150-1200
150
1200
FSS-150-1500 1500
FSS-150-1800 1800
FSS-150-2000 2000
FSS-150-2200 2200
FSS-200-1200
200
1200
FSS-200-1500 1500
FSS-200-1800 1800
FSS-200-2000 2000
FSS-200-2200 2200
•	 Manufactured from durable
      Polyester
•	 Helps reduce damage and
     scratches etc to products being
     handled by the forklift forks
•	 Cambuckle ties provide a secure
captive fitting
Features & Benefits